SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales

start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #

CJ-2025-162
CJ-2024-494
CJ-2025-207
CJ-2024-480
CJ-2024-449
CJ-2024-450
CJ-2019-285
CJ-2025-46

CJ-2024-271
CJ-2024-428
CJ-2020-52

CJ-2025-218
CJ-2025-47

CJ-2025-142
CJ-2025-257
CJ-2025-422

NAME

JONES
TSOSIE
CREED
KELLEY
MOORE
NUTTER
SCHWERMER
YOUNG

ROSE
KILLIAN/STIRLING
NARANJO
KEYES
HOOPER
SHOBERT
DUNHAM
LOWE

ADDRESS

14350 E 510 RD

524 S MARYLAND AVE
11655 E 420 RD

11852 HICKORY LN #B
15109 ESOTHPLN
225 WALNUT ST

8908 N 153RD E AVE
19184 E SUMMER LANE
19150 S COYOTE DR
401 S NORMAL AVE
11976 N 158TH E AVE
4292 S 4180 RD

31 SUBURBAN LANE
19224 E SHANNON DR
19365 REDBUD DR
15108 E 110THPLN

Ty

CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
OWASSO
OOLOGAH
OWASSO
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
COLLINSVILLE
CHELSEA
INOLA
CLAREMORE
CATOOSA
OWASSO

APPRAISAL

$700,000
$200,000
$645,000
$500,000
$250,000
$215,000
$250,000
$320,000
$200,000
$175,000
$345,000
$140,000
$170,000
$225,000
$150,000
$240,000

DATE

11-Dec
18-Dec
18-Dec
18-Dec

8-Jan

8-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
15-Jan
15-Jan
15-Jan
15-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan






